26
87
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 871
871
Industrial Computing & PLC's
In
du

20+10+5+3+1+Unit
Price Each
Order Code
Unit Dimensions
H W D Mftrs’ List No. Order Code
Input 0-10V 80 45 70 FC2A-AD2 710-2306
Input 4-20mA 80 45 70 FC2A-AD4 710-2318
Output 0-10V 80 45 70 FC2A-DA2 710-2320
Output 4-20mA 80 45 70 FC2A-DA4 710-2331
inc52
Ì  A/D units convert analogue input signals into digital signals for storage within an
internal CPU register
Ì  D/A units convert a digital input value from an internal CPU register into an